OP \$165.00 1813812

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Philip Huang		10/19/2008	INDIVIDUAL:
Frankie Ma		10/19/2008	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Karl Kani International, Inc.
Street Address:	18689 Arenth Avenue
City:	City of Industry
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91748
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1813812	KARL KANI-JEANS
Registration Number:	1826419	KANI
Registration Number:	1977058	KARL KANI JEANS KANI 5-23-68
Registration Number:	1900729	KANI
Serial Number:	74611913	KARL KANI
Registration Number:	2630478	KARL JEANS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (805)388-9488

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: mfang@markfangapc.com

Correspondent Name: Mark Fang Attorney at Law, APC

Address Line 1: 215 E. Daily Dr. Suite 9

Address Line 4: Camarillo, CALIFORNIA 93010

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark Fang

900118802 REEL: 003873 FRAME: 0528

TRADEMARK

Signature:	/mark fang/
Date:	10/20/2008
Total Attachments: 4 source=UCC Termination Statement#page1.tif source=UCC Termination Statement#page2.tif source=UCC Termination Statement#page3.tif source=UCC Termination Statement#page4.tif	

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA	MENT		
LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			
SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
Mork Form For	\neg		
Mark Fang, Esq. Mark Fang Attorney at Law, APC	'		
215 E. Daily Dr., Suite 9 Camarillo, CA 93010			
Camanio, CA 93010			
1	ī		
	THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE ONLY
I, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #			STATEMENT AMENDMENT in rd] (or recorded) in the REAL IS.
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifi	ied above is terminated with respect to security in	nterest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing	ng this Termination Statement
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identical continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	tified above with respect to security interest(s) of	the Secured Party authorizing this Conti	nuetion Statement is
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of essignee in item 7a	or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and al	so give name of assignor in item 9.	
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate informations.		conly <u>one</u> of these two boxes.	
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address	6b; also give new DELETE name: Give recor	d name ADD name: Complete item 6b. ADD name: Complete item	7a or 7b, and also is 7d-7g (if applicable).
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: [6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]			
Karl Kani International, Inc.			
Gb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS 18689 Arenth Ave.	City of Industry	STATE POSTAL CODE CA 917	COUNTRY USA
ADD'L INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZA			
ORGANIZATION CORP		21622	
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or dadded, or give entire restated	colleteral description, or densities colleteral	and and	
Describe conateral	collateral description, or describe collateral []	ussigned.	
). NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH			
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination	authorized by a Debtor, check here and ente	r name of DEBTOR authorizing this Am	endment.
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
Huang 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	Philip		
			·

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) -- CALIFORNIA (REV. 01/01/08)

C FINANCING STATEME		Г		
LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back IAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FI				
SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (N	ame and Address)			
Mark Fang, Esq. Mark Fang Attorney at Lav 215 E. Daily Dr., Suite 9 Camarillo, CA 93010	, APC			
L		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #			1b. This FINANCING STATEMI to be filed (for record) (or re	ENT AMENDMENT
		is terminated with respect to security interest(s)		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the F continued for the additional period provide	inancing Statement identified abou d by applicable law.	we with respect to security interest(s) of the Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give nam	e of assignee in item 7a or 7b and	address of assignee in Item 7c; and also give no	ame of assignor in item 9.	
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): [.] Also check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>and</u> p			g of these two boxes.	
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current name (If name change) in item 7a or 7b and/o	record name in item 6a or 6b; also gi	ive new DELETE name: Give record name	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (, and also If applicable).
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION:				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Karl Kani International, Inc.				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION'S NAME	rion:			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3689 Arenth Ave.		City of Industry	CA 91749	USA
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION Corp	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any 2162263	
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE):				
escribe collateraldeleted oradded, o	r give entirerestated collateral	description, or describe collateral assigned.		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECO	RD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN	IDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignn	nent). If this is an Amendment authorize	d by a Debtor whic
ds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, o		d by a Debtor, check here 🔲 and enter name o		
9a. OR SANIZATION'S NAME				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
Ma		Frankie		
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA				
LING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UC	C FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) - CALIFOR	RNIA (REV. 01/01/08)	

TERMINATION OF TRADEMARK-LICENSE SECURITY INTEREST AGREEMENT

executed on	nation of the security agreement, attached herein as exhibit A,, 2001 by and between Karl Kani International, Inc. and Frankie
Ma and Philip Huang,	hereina fter referred to as the "security agreement".
By signing below each	h of the parties to the security agreement agrees to the following:
1.	The security agreement is terminated as of
2.	All conditions, covenants, and duties according to the terms of the security agreement have been fully performed and discharged by the parties to the security agreement.
3.	The debt obligation has been paid in full according to paragraph 8 of the security agreement.
4.	Karl Kani International, Inc., is hereby released from all past, present and future obligations, liabilities and duties under the security agreement.
5.	Trademark application numbers 74611913, and 76197009; and trademark registration numbers 1900729, 1977058, 1826419, and 1813812 are released of any interest held under the terms of the security agreement.
6.	Both parties agree that this is the full and final termination of the security agreement and no future claims may be made for any matter relating to the security agreement.
By: While leddy Mang,	NATIONAL, INC. By Frankie Ma
	By:Philip Huang

TERMINATION OF TRADEMARK-LICENSE SECURITY INTEREST AGREEMENT

executed on	nation of the security agreement, attached herein as exhibit A,, 2001 by and between Karl Kani International, Inc. and Frankie hereinafter referred to as the "security agreement".
By signing below each	of the parties to the security agreement agrees to the following:
1.	The security agreement is terminated as of
2.	All conditions, covenants, and duties according to the terms of the security agreement have been fully performed and discharged by the parties to the security agreement.
3.	The debt obligation has been paid in full according to paragraph 8 of the security agreement.
4.	Karl Kani International, Inc., is hereby released from all past, present and future obligations, liabilities and duties under the security agreement.
5.	Trademark application numbers 74611913, and 76197009; and trademark registration numbers 1900729, 1977058, 1826419, and 1813812 are released of any interest held under the terms of the security agreement.
6.	Both parties agree that this is the full and final termination of the security agreement and no future claims may be made for any matter relating to the security agreement.
KARL KANI INTER	NATIONAL, INC.
By: // Teddy Mang,	CEO By:
•	By: Philip Huang

RECORDED: 10/20/2008